Baptism Schedule
2017-2018

July 2017

Parent Gathering Thursday, July 13, 6:30 pm
Baptism Sunday, July 16 *

August 2017

Parent Gathering Thursday, Aug. 17, 6:30 pm

Baptism Sunday, Aug. 20 *
September 2017

Parent Gathering Thursday, Sept. 7, 6:30 pm

Baptism Sunday, Sept. 10 *

October 2017

Parent Gathering Thursday, Oct.12, 6:30 pm

Baptism Sunday, Oct. 15 *
November 2017

Parent Gathering Thursday, Nov. 16, 6:30 pm

Baptism Sunday, Nov. 19 *
December 2017

NO BAPTISMS—CHRISTMAS

January 2018

Parent Gathering Thursday, Jan. 18, 6:30 pm
Baptism Sunday, Jan. 21 *

February 2018
NO BAPTISMS DURING LENT

Baptism Schedule (continued)
March 2018

NO BAPTISMS DURING LENT

April 2018

Parent Gathering  Thursday, April 19, 6:30pm
Baptism Sunday, April 22 *

May 2018

Parent Gathering  Thursday, May 17, 6:30pm
Baptism Sunday, May 20 *

June 2018

Parent Gathering  Thursday, June 7, 6:30pm
Baptism Sunday, June 10 *

*NOTE: Baptisms occur immediately
following the Sunday 10:30AM Mass.
We strongly recommend parents, family
and Godparents attend the 10:30AM
Mass the Sunday of your infant’s Bap-
tism.

Godparent Information

You may have one or two Godparents. If you
have two, one must be a man and the other a
woman. The Godparent must be at least 16
years old and a Baptized, Confirmed Catholic
who regularly attends Mass, receives the Eu-
charist and practices their Catholic faith.

Non-Catholic Christians may be Christian wit-
nesses but not Godparents.

Godfather’s Full Name

Practicing Catholic(Circle one)? YES NO

Godfather’s Church/Parish

Godmother’s Full Name

Practicing Catholic(Circle one)? YES NO

Godmother’s Church/Parish

/ /
Date of Parent Gathering

/ /
Date of Baptism

Please return this form to the
Parish Office.



Baptism Request Form
Please print clearly on the lines below.

Child’s Full Name
Child’s Gender (circleone) MALE FEMALE

[
Date of Birth City of Birth

Father’s Full Name

Father’s Religion

Mother’s Full Name

Mother’s Maiden Name

Mother’s Religion

Street Address

City, State, Zip Code

Home Phone #

Other Phone #

Email address

Are you a registered parishioner? Yes  No
If “Yes” what is your envelope

number?

Information and Policies

Before setting a date for Baptism, please con-

tact the Parish Office (708-895-6700) to ensure

the date is available.

The Parent Gathering begins in the Chapel of
the Church at 6:30 PM.

Both parents must attend the gathering.
Godparents are welcome to attend.

Baptisms will take place in the Church on the
scheduled Sunday immediately following the
10:30 AM Mass. We strongly recommend
your family and Godparents attend the
10:30AM Mass prior to the Baptism.

Parents and Godparents must attend the
Baptism.

Stipends/Fees

St. Ann Church — $50
Altar Server — $10 (cash)

Please consider a personal monetary gift to the
priest or deacon as a gesture of appreciation.
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A Future Full of Hope

3010 Ridge Road * Lansing, IL 60438

www.saintanncatholicparish.com



